
Aircenter 05-15-18 USAC

A's Men Pro/Cat 1/2/3
Place Bib # Name Team

1 5 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal

2 6 Morris, Pete Cliff Bar

3 31 Rossi, Justin Sierra Endurance Sports

4 8 Christensen, Dave Marc Pro

5 26 Meintjes, Tate Bear Pro Team

6 32 Grothe, Elliot

7 1 Rennie, Josh TCI Wealth

8 18 Rindy, Aaron Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

9 3 Timmerman, Chad Trainer Road

10 15 Reeves, Jesse

11 20 Olsen, Garrett La Grange

12 4 Yeager, Zach Audi Reno Tahoe

13 16 Thomsen, Steve Jakroo

14 30 Tanaka, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe

15 14 Ingram, Callum Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Primes

Brewers Cab 1 Rennie, Josh TCI Wealth

Velo Reno GC 6 Morris, Pete Cliff Bar

$15 6 Morris, Pete Cliff Bar

$10 26 Meintjes, Tate Bear Pro Team

$5 5 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal

Eclipse Pizza 5 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal

A's Women Pro/Cat 1/2/3
Place Bib # Name Team

1 305 Littenberg, Heidi Breakaway Women's Racing



Aircenter 05-15-18 USAC

B's Men Cat 3/4/5
Place Bib # Name

1 7 Lee, Jonathan Trainer Road

2 10 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters

3 14 Ingram, Callum Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

4 30 Tanaka, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe

5 21 Pearson, Nate Trainer Road

6 303 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen

7 334 O'Neal, Jay Audi Reno Tahoe

8 307 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe

9 333 Winters, Frank Clean Power Cycling

10 330 Cassiday, Kevin Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

11 340 Warren, Dan Reno Wheelmen

12 11 Wallin, Glen Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

13 343 Vincent, David Audi Reno Tahoe

14 321 Nielson, Jeremiah Audi Reno Tahoe

15 335 Weaver, Charles

16 311 Elsner, Tucker

17 363 Schulz, Karl Reno Wheelmen

18 314 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal

19 322 Wallace, Brian Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

20 348 Garrison, Travis Last Chance Racing

21 310 Weiske, Kevin Clean Power Cycling

22 341 Ballan, Rob Audi Reno Tahoe

23 365 Weldon, Jason Scheels

24 22 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

25 325 Keen, Casey Sierra Endurance Sports

26 24 Ragains, Ben Marc Pro

27 640 Trinh, Huy

28 362 Leonard, Mike Orange Pedal

29 312 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports

30 329 Gaeta, Sam Sierra Endurance Sports

31 358 Ruanna, Bruce Scheels

32 338 Miyashiro, Rick Alta Alpina

33 ? #N/A #N/A

34 324 Monaghan, Mark Orange Pedal

35 4 Yeager, Zach Audi Reno Tahoe

36 320 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe

37 2 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe

38 308 Snuffer, Mike Audi Reno Tahoe

39 357 Aaron, Russell Sierra Endurance Sports

40 309 Greer, Neil Orange Pedal

41 620 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal

42 361 Oren, Isaac Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

43 359 Lehman, Eric

44 360 Smitherman, Jim

45 444 King-Shaw, Forrest Audi Reno Tahoe

DNF 315 Evans, Dave Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Primes

Brewers Cab 10 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters

Velo Reno GC 2 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe

Eclipse Pizza 14 Ingram, Callum Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

B's Women Cat 2/3/4/5
Place Bib # Name Team

1 305 Littenberg, Heidi Breakaway Women's Racing



Aircenter 05-15-18 USAC

C's Men Cat 4/5
1 7 Lee, Jonathan Trainer Road

2 10 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters

3 303 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen

4 21 Pearson, Nate Trainer Road

5 321 Nielson, Jeremiah Audi Reno Tahoe

6 11 Wallin, Glen Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

7 311 Elsner, Tucker

8 329 Gaeta, Sam Sierra Endurance Sports

9 2 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe

10 330 Cassiday, Kevin Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

11 335 Weaver, Charles

12 636 Stuyvesant, Michael Trainer Road

13 322 Wallace, Brian Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

14 341 Ballan, Rob Audi Reno Tahoe

15 359 Lehman, Eric

16 325 Keen, Casey Sierra Endurance Sports

17 312 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports

18 22 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

19 308 Snuffer, Mike Audi Reno Tahoe

20 314 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal

21 24 Ragains, Ben Marc Pro

22 310 Weiske, Kevin Clean Power Cycling

23 640 Trinh, Huy

24 623 Kanwetz, Nicholas

25 641 Derksen, Harold Audi Reno Tahoe

26 637 Iturriaga, Claudio Audi Reno Tahoe

27 631 Randall - van Trieht, Josiah

28 606 Bovet, John Orange Pedal

29 638 Lahti, Alex

30 619 Douglas, Brent

31 444 King-Shaw, Forrest Audi Reno Tahoe

32 614 Feeny, John

33 620 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal

34 348 Garrison, Travis Last Chance Racing

35 617 Simcox, Thomas

36 622 Fish, Dave

37 639 Sprinkel, Stephen

38 627 Pinson, Kevin Orange Pedal

39 630 Gansert, Heidi Team G-Men

Primes

Brewers Cab 7 Lee, Jonathan Trainer Road

Velo Reno GC 10 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters

C's Women Cat 4/5
Place Bib # Name Team

1 604 Koebele, Elizabeth Bike Like a Girl

2 626 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen

3 635 Banducci, JoAnne Reno Wheelwomen


